

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 1 of 18

POSTING NO: 282499 City Carrier
JobID: 95169841 CARRIER TECHNICIAN
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT
78006	BELMONT	Foot	01/14/2019	03/19/2019
78013	BELMONT	Foot	01/14/2019	03/19/2019
78018	BELMONT	Foot	01/14/2019	03/19/2019
78031	BELMONT	Park and Loop	01/14/2019	10/06/2011
78014	BELMONT	Dismount	01/14/2019	03/19/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD & LHD CERTIFICATE REQUIRED; CMS ROUTE(s) 78006, 78013, 78014, 78018, 78031

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95148507 CARRIER TECHNICIAN
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT
46031	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/17/2021	08/04/2021
46048	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/10/2021	08/04/2021
46013	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/10/2021	08/04/2021
46058	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/17/2021	08/04/2021
46059	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/17/2021	08/04/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
Route(s): 46013, 46031, 46048, 46059, 46058

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95207366 CARRIER (CITY)
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT
	BROOKLINE			

WORK SCHEDULE: 0930-1800-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 23

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0461240
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222536 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6162609
CMS Route(s): 45771

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 2 of 18

JobID: 95200552 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20007 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 05/02/2005 10/30/2019
20010 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 05/02/2005 10/30/2019
20011 LEXINGTON Curblne 05/02/2005 10/30/2019
Motorized
20020 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 05/02/2005 10/30/2019
21006 LEXINGTON Curblne 04/30/2007 10/30/2019
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0730300
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223341 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6169211
CMS Route(s): 73020, 73011, 73010, 73007, 73047

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FITZPATRICK, J EMP ID: 1340 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 03/31/2018 Rank: 035

JobID: 95338478 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21008 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 04/30/2007 10/30/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DINGLE, P EMP ID: 8396 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 05/31/2014 Rank: 007

JobID: 95364028 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20024 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 05/02/2005 10/30/2019
20026 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 05/02/2005 10/30/2019
21008 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 04/30/2007 10/30/2019
21025 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 04/30/2007 10/30/2019
21029 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 04/30/2007 10/30/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0730240 RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED REPLACES JOB 6223345
NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000. ROUTES: 21029, 21025, 21008, 20024, 20026.

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RAMSEY, J EMP ID: 1273 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 01/02/2021 Rank: 022

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK180

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 3 of 18

JobID: 95415430 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20019 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 05/02/2005 10/30/2019
20022 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 05/02/2005 10/30/2019
20023 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 05/02/2005 10/30/2019
21017 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 04/30/2007 10/30/2019
21021 LEXINGTON Park and Loop 04/30/2007 10/30/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0730330 RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED REPLACES JOB 6223344
NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000 CMS Job Slot ID: 6169288 CMS Route(s): 73023,
73022, 73021, 73019, 73017

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SANTOIAN, M EMP ID: 1386 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 02/26/2022 Rank: 006

JobID: 95155850 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
92009 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 03/19/2007 02/11/2014
92016 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 10/21/2013 02/11/2014
92014 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 10/21/2013 02/11/2014
92019 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 10/21/2013 02/11/2014
92006 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 10/21/2013 02/11/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
ROUTES: 92009, 92016, 92014, 92019, 92006

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95290365 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
92002 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 10/21/2013 02/11/2014
92004 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 10/21/2013 02/11/2014
92017 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 10/21/2013 02/11/2014
94055 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 10/21/2013 02/11/2014
92032 NEEDHAM Park and Loop 03/12/2007 02/11/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
ROUTE(s): 92032, 92002, 92004, 92017, 94055

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 4 of 18

JobID: 95443331 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
59005 NEWTON CENTER CARRIER Foot 10/07/2019 01/08/2020
ANNEX
59021 NEWTON CENTER CARRIER Foot 10/07/2019 01/08/2020
ANNEX
59016 NEWTON CENTER CARRIER Foot 10/07/2019 01/08/2020
ANNEX
59003 NEWTON CENTER CARRIER Foot 10/07/2019 01/08/2020
ANNEX
59010 NEWTON CENTER CARRIER Dismount 10/07/2019 01/08/2020
ANNEX

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0590120
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224229 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241872
CMS Route(s): 59016, 59003, 59010, 59021, 59005

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95460820 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
59025 NEWTON CENTER CARRIER Foot 10/07/2019 01/08/2020
ANNEX
59026 NEWTON CENTER CARRIER Foot 10/07/2019 01/08/2020
ANNEX
59034 NEWTON CENTER CARRIER Foot 10/07/2019 01/08/2020
ANNEX
59028 NEWTON CENTER CARRIER Foot 10/07/2019 01/08/2020
ANNEX

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224228 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241871 CMS Route(s): 59034, 59091, 59026, 59025,
59028; RI Stf pkg 6/2006

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95125754 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
61079 NEWTON HIGHLANDS Foot / / 01/08/2020

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0610170
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 622327 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6160925
CMS Route(s): 61079

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 5 of 18

JobID: 95421227	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	60043	NEWTONVILLE	Foot	10/01/2018	01/08/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 1600990
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224528 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242076
CMS Route(s): 60043

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95392989	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	68044	WABAN	Foot	02/24/2003	01/08/2020	
	68046	WABAN	Foot	02/24/2003	01/08/2020	
	68047	WABAN	Foot	02/24/2003	01/08/2020	
	68043	WABAN	Foot	02/24/2003	01/08/2020	
	68045	WABAN	Foot	02/24/2003	01/08/2020	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CMS Job Slot ID: 6160379
CMS Route(s): 68043, 68044, 68045, 68046, 68047

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95094465	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	51008	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540580
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224742
CMS Route(s): 54008

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 6 of 18

JobID: 95121504	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER	ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT	
	53005	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540550
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224738 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242229
CMS Route(s): 54005

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95137602	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER	ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT	
	53010	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540590
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224744 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242233
CMS Route(s): 54010

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95161232	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER	ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT	
	53024	WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	03/05/2018	06/05/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0542280
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224759 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242247
CMS Route(s): 54024

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KELLEY, A EMP ID: 1190 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 03/26/2022 Rank: 030

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 7 of 18

JobID: 95351623 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
51097 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Dismount 02/26/2018 06/05/2018
53005 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/05/2018 06/05/2018
53053 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/26/2018 06/05/2018
52054 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/26/2018 06/05/2018
51041 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/26/2018 06/05/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540490
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
U-SET INCLUDES ASSIGNMENT 54054
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224725
CMS Route(s): 52054, 53005, 51097, 54041, 53053

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95143392 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
82057 WELLESLEY Dismount 09/09/2002 01/06/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0820380
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222799 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6165371
CMS Route(s): 82057

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Reisner, M EMP ID: 7087 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 01/24/2004 Rank: 016

JobID: 95124884 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
81001 WELLESLEY HILLS Dismount 01/07/2019 03/19/2019
81011 WELLESLEY HILLS Foot 01/07/2019 03/19/2019
81015 WELLESLEY HILLS Park and Loop 01/07/2019 03/19/2019
81024 WELLESLEY HILLS Dismount 01/07/2019 03/19/2019
81029 WELLESLEY HILLS Foot 01/07/2019 03/19/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0810280
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6225212 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242428
CMS Route(s): 81001, 81011, 81015, 81024, 81029

QUALIFICATIONS:

LLV RHD
LHD MAXI-VAN

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 8 of 18

JobID: 95330757 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
81015 WELLESLEY HILLS Park and Loop 01/07/2019 03/19/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0810420
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222753 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6165072
CMS Route(s): 81015

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MAESTRE, E EMP ID: 2635 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 05/09/2020 Rank: 016

JobID: 95105619 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
84019 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84021 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84022 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84040 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84048 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0840150
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221777 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6154360
CMS Route(s): 84048, 84040, 84022, 84021, 84019

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LEUNG, L EMP ID: 8561 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 02/26/2022 Rank: 032

JobID: 95456181 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
84018 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84020 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84031 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Curbline 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
Motorized
84032 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84039 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0840330
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221765 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6154173
CMS Route(s): 84032, 84039, 84018, 84020, 84031

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: THEISEN, N EMP ID: 1447 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 11/09/2019 Rank: 004

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 9 of 18

JobID: 95071909 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
35034 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0460780
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222223 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6159090
CMS Route(s): 35034

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95132708 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
35017 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022
35021 BRIGHTON Foot 09/26/2011 04/27/2022
35027 BRIGHTON Foot 09/26/2011 04/27/2022
35002 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022
35031 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
ALL ROUTES START AT 7:30
CMS Job Slot ID: 6221942
CMS Route(s): 35031, 35027, 35021, 35017, 35002
RI Stf Pkg 4/2006

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FEDAS, M EMP ID: 8070 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 03/26/2022 Rank: 014

JobID: 95088914 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
36016 HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 04/29/2013 07/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0360360
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERT. REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223222 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6167560
CMS Route(s): 36016

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 10 of 18

JobID: <u>95168009</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	36003	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/22/2013	07/02/2013	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0360220
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERT. REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223157 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6167270
CMS Route(s): 36003

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: <u>95278574</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	36010	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/29/2013	07/02/2013	
	36013	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/22/2013	07/02/2013	
	36016	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/29/2013	07/02/2013	
	36017	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/29/2013	07/02/2013	
	36020	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/22/2013	07/02/2013	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224175 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241833
CMS Route(s): 36010, 36013, 36016, 36017, 36020

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: <u>95411488</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	36017	HYDE PARK CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/29/2013	07/02/2013	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0360370
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223268 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6168152
CMS Route(s): 36017

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ZHAO, J EMP ID: 8559 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 02/26/2022 Rank: 026

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 11 of 18

JobID: 95332451	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	26010	MATTAPAN	Foot	02/28/2005	10/29/2020	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0260360
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221982 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6157098
CMS Route(s): 26010

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95299563	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	71039	NORTH QUINCY CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	/ /	08/02/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6229774 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243238
CMS Route(s): 71039

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WETZEL, T EMP ID: 9056 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 02/01/2020 Rank: 048

JobID: 95104906	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	69022	QUINCY	Foot	03/26/2012	09/11/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6229730 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243227
CMS Route(s): 69022

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: HUANG, Z EMP ID: 7397 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 05/25/2019 Rank: 014

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bld Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 12 of 18

JobID: 95224511 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
69008 QUINCY Foot 05/01/2006 09/11/2019
69011 QUINCY Park and Loop 05/08/2006 09/11/2019
69033 QUINCY Park and Loop 05/01/2006 09/11/2019
69034 QUINCY Foot 03/26/2012 09/11/2019
69037 QUINCY Foot 05/01/2006 09/11/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6230117 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243353
CMS Route(s): 69037, 69034, 69033, 69011, 69008

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WU, Y EMP ID: 0448 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 07/03/2021 Rank: 024

JobID: 70650646 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
31002 ROSLINDALE Foot 02/22/2020 06/24/2020

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE 31002

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Jackson, J EMP ID: 0559 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 11/04/2000 Rank: 012

JobID: 95273988 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
70014 WOLLASTON Park and Loop 02/08/2020 06/10/2020

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES 6221752/6154097 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/00
CMS Job Slot ID: 6277043
CMS Route(s): 70014

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PEREZ, E EMP ID: 5450 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 10/10/2020 Rank: 022

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 13 of 18

JobID: 95441417	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	74007	ARLINGTON	Foot	04/01/2013	06/25/2013	
	74011	ARLINGTON	Foot	04/01/2013	06/25/2013	
	74022	ARLINGTON	Park and Loop	03/25/2013	06/25/2013	
	76028	ARLINGTON	Park and Loop	03/18/2013	06/25/2013	
	76033	ARLINGTON	Park and Loop	03/25/2013	06/25/2013	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0740450
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERT. REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222986 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6166981
CMS Route(s): 74033, 74028, 74022, 74011, 74007

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ANDREWS, G EMP ID: 7219 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 07/06/2019 Rank: 020

JobID: 95068373	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	43014		Foot	05/12/2008	09/01/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0430460
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222375 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6161548
CMS Route(s): 43014

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LIBERGE, J EMP ID: 9601 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 07/03/2021 Rank: 006

JobID: 95207657	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	44049		Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011	
	44052		Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011	
	44053		Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011	
	44054		Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011	
	44056		Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
park and loop
44052 8:00-16:30
RI Stf Pkg 5/2005
CMS Job Slot ID: 6162437
CMS Route(s): 44049, 44052, 44053, 44054, 44056

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SABELLA, J EMP ID: 2530 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 06/05/2021 Rank: 038

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 14 of 18

JobID: 95447654 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
45072 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
45078 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
45080 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
45084 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
45091 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0431270
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222468 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6162448
CMS Route(s): 45072, 45078, 45080, 45084, 45091

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MCATEER, C EMP ID: 4075 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 06/05/2021 Rank: 010

JobID: 95128467 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
51046 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 05/08/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: WORK SCHEDULE: 22
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
Route(s): 51046

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95116090 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
48010 MALDEN Park and Loop 09/11/2017 11/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0480660
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223851 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241686
CMS Route(s): 48010

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 15 of 18

JobID: 95141846 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
48033 MALDEN Foot 09/11/2017 11/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0480780
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223876 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241709
CMS Route(s): 48033

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95074352 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
16018 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018
16049 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018
16010 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018
16023 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018
16008 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6226355 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
Routes: 16049, 16008, 16023, 16018, 16010

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LIU, G EMP ID: 0423 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 02/26/2022 Rank: 048

JobID: 95430830 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
16035 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018
16042 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018
16041 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018
16020 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018
16028 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018
16020 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 1170019
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221559 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6151901
CMS Route(s): 16042, 16028, 16020, 16035, 16041

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KUANG, X EMP ID: 6342 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 01/15/2022 Rank: 010

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 16 of 18

JobID: 95070073	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	24033	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/22/2007	07/10/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0240500
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224623 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242142
CMS Route(s): 24033

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95103238	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	24025	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/15/2007	07/10/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0240430
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224615 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242135
CMS Route(s): 24025

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95330574	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	24002	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/22/2007	07/10/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0240660
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224583 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242119
CMS Route(s): 24002

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 17 of 18

JobID: 95347991	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	24009	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/15/2007	07/10/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224576 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
P/L 024
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242114
CMS Route(s): 24009

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95431164	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	09019	FORT POINT	Foot	09/25/2006	11/10/2021	
	09035	FORT POINT	Foot	09/25/2006	11/10/2021	
	09006	FORT POINT	Foot	09/25/2006	11/10/2021	
	09024	FORT POINT	Foot	09/25/2006	11/10/2021	
	09011	FORT POINT	Foot	09/25/2006	11/10/2021	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: USET consist of routes 0935, 0919, NE AUX 0911; RHD & LHD CERT REQUIRED.
RHD Vehicle 1 Ton and 2. 0906, 0924
Ton required

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Glasheen, D EMP ID: 7575 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 01/16/1999 Rank: 008

JobID: 95138896	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	20083	ROXBURY	Park and Loop	04/30/2018	09/11/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Job Slot ID: 6453891; RHD/LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED; Last RI 10-
2008; CMS ROUTE 20083###

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/13/2022 11:25:16
PAGE: 18 of 18

JobID: 95364355 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25003 ROXBURY Park and Loop 05/07/2018 09/11/2018
25006 ROXBURY Park and Loop 05/07/2018 09/11/2018
25022 ROXBURY Park and Loop 05/07/2018 09/11/2018
25031 ROXBURY Park and Loop 05/07/2018 09/11/2018
20083 ROXBURY Park and Loop 04/30/2018 09/11/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6225887 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242698
CMS Route(s): 25031, 25022, 25006, 25003, 21048

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95327445 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21057 Park and Loop 05/14/2018 09/11/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 2190020
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224667 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242178
CMS Route(s): 21057

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SENA, S EMP ID: 9358 EFFECTIVE: 07/30/2022 SEN DATE: 02/27/2021 Rank: 040
